
Project Name: Progressive Design Build - UCSF PCCSI

UCSF Proj No: PRJ-000418

Bid Package 26 Misc Metals-Steel

BID RESULTS SUMMARY

Prepared by: Suffolk

Bid Opening Date: 5/7/2025

Published Date: 5/7/2025 BVQ Deadline Bid Deadline

A B C D E = B+C+D F = E/A 4/29/2025 5:00pm PST 4/29/2025 5:00pm PST

Bid Package Bidder Net Score (BVQ) Bid Lump Sum Accepted Alternates Unit Prices Evaluated Lump Sum Cost Per Point BVQ Receipt Time Bid Receipt Time

26 Misc Metals-Steel Hansford Industries, Inc. dba Viking Steel 916 $3,575,000.00 N/A N/A $3,575,000.00 $3,902.84 4/29/2025 1:30 PM PST 4/29/2025 12:57 PM PST

26 Misc Metals-Steel J C Metal Specialists Inc 632 $2,821,662.00 N/A N/A $2,821,662.00 $4,464.66 4/29/2025 3:46PM PST 4/29/2025 3:51PM PST

26 Misc Metals-Steel Olson and Co Steel 913 $2,455,000.00 N/A N/A $2,455,000.00 $2,688.94 4/29/2025 4:39 PM PST 4/29/2025 4:37 PM PST

26 Misc Metals-Steel Southwest Steel of California Inc. 838 $3,283,967.00 N/A N/A $3,283,967.00 $3,918.82 4/29/2025 3:58 PM PST 4/29/2025 4:01 PM PST
Excludes P&P Bond None Accepted


